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201503270000
97810

03/27/2015
04:23:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HUTTON
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20070117000
024530

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:3 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201507090002
32310

07/09/2015
02:01:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20150327000
097810

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


