Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503270000 97810	03/27/2015 04:23:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HUTTON WILLIAM					024530	Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27	#:20101221000 427950	Lot#:3 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201507090002 32310	07/09/2015 02:01:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					097810	Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST